
 

  

100 % 

98 % 

  

96 % 

  

95 % 

  

94 % 

  

90 % 

  

8 0 % 

  

Perfection ! 

  

 school days 4 

  

off each year 

  

Good 

  

9 

  

school days 

  

off each year 

  

Needs to 

Improve 
  

1  month 

  

off each year 

  

Serious 

Concerns 

Concerns 

  

11 

  

school days 

  

off each year 

  

Nearly 

There 
  

7 

  

school days 

  

off each year 

  

Impressive 

  

2  months 

  

off each year 

  

Equates to: 

  


